Manufacturer data sheet
Self regulating heating tape
eltherm® ELSR-H-BOT 210 °C
Reference list:
The sale is carried out by Klaus Faber AG as a trading company.
Manufacturer of the product is: eltherm®
In addition to the comparison of the Faber article number with the manufacturer's article designation, you will find the original
manufacturer's data sheet enclosed.
part no. Faber part name Faber part name manufacturer
073875 ELTHERM ELSR-H-BOT 20W/M AT 10 C -
230V
ELSR-H-20-2-BOT [20W/m at 10°C, Un=230V] -
B0221203
073876 ELTHERM ELSR-H-BOT 45W/M AT 10C -
230V
ELSR-H-45-2-BOT [45W/m at 10°C, Un=230V] -
B0221453
073877 ELTHERM ELSR-H-BOT 60W/M AT 10C -
230V
ELSR-H-60-2-BOT [60W/m at 10°C, Un=230V] -
B0221603
BOT Protective braid,
fluoropolymer outer jacket
	 Chemistry and Petrochemistry

80 % maximum load
	 Maximum 10 % line voltage drop on heating cable bus wire
	 Power connection to one heater end
Type
Nominal
output
Dimen-
sions
approx.
(mm)
Weight
ap-
prox.
(g/m)
Part No.
ELSR-H-10-2-BOT 10 W/m at 10 °C 12.4 x 5.0 120 B0221103
ELSR-H-15-2-BOT 15 W/m at 10 °C 12.4 x 5.0 120 B0221153
ELSR-H-20-2-BOT 20 W/m at 10 °C 12.4 x 5.0 120 B0221203
ELSR-H-30-2-BOT 30 W/m at 10 °C 12.4 x 5.0 120 B0221303
ELSR-H-45-2-BOT 45 W/m at 10 °C 12.4 x 5.0 120 B0221453
ELSR-H-60-2-BOT 60 W/m at 10 °C 12.4 x 5.0 120 B0221603
ELSR-H-75-2-BOT 75 W/m at 10 °C 12.4 x 5.0 120 B0221753
ELSR-H-...-2-BOT output
(on insulated metallic pipes according to 62395-1)
O
ut